
3/17/2025                                    
FAYETTE ACADEMY 

MS Softball 2024-25 
 
 

DATE PLACE OPPONENT TIME 
Mar 17 Mon Away TRA* 6:00 
Mar 20 Thurs Away Harding* 5:00 
Mar 21 Fri Home  St. George’s* 5:00 
Mar 24 Mon Away St. Louis* 5:00 
Mar 25 Tues Home MHEA 5:00 
Mar 27 Thurs Away Tipton Christian 6:00 
Mar 31 Mon Away St. Agnes* 5:00 
Apr 3 Thurs Home Millington 6:00 
Apr 4 Fri Away Briarcrest* 6:00 
Apr 7 Mon Home TRA 6:00 
Apr 10 Thurs Away Northpoint*   CANCELLED 5:00 
Apr 11 Fri Home MHEA 6:00 
Apr 14 Mon Home Tipton Christian 6:00 
Apr 15 Tues Home ECS* 6:00 
Apr 17 Thurs Home Collierville 6:00 
Apr 22 Tues Away Millington 6:00 
Apr 24-25 Away Shelby League Tournament TBA 
    

        *League Game 
Coaches:  TJ Irwin, DeWayne Steele 
 
 

 
           

 


